HACH 5500 sc
SILICA ANALYSER
90 days of continuous runtime
Only two litres of reagent are required for the analyser to
perform unattended for up to 90 days; twice as long as the
previous analyser versions.
Save time on maintenance
The industry’s only pressurized reagent delivery system

Dimensions
4	 Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser
Order Information
Instruments
5500.KTO.S0.A1E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, AC, 1 channel
5500.KTO.S0.A2E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, AC, 2 channels
5500.KTO.S0.A4E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, AC, 4 channels
5500.KTO.S0.A6E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, AC, 6 channels
5500.KTO.S0.D1E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, DC, 1 channel
5500.KTO.S0.D2E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, DC, 2 channels
5500.KTO.S0.D4E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, DC, 4 channels
5500.KTO.S0.D6E Hach 5500 sc Silica Analyser, proprietary chemistry only, DC, 6 channels
Each Analyser comes with a Hach reagents set for start up and up to 90 days of use.
Reagents
6783600 5500 sc Silica reagent set
6774802 5500 sc Reagent 1 Silica, 2 L